
BLOCK 241 LOTS 95 & 96
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

KING JEFFREY & TAMMY
PO BOX 24783
NASHVILLE, TN 37202

00-00-31-1800-0241-0950

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1009.00

05/07/2025 MLU

05/01/2025 KB 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
2

180,380
3,370

135,000
318,750
14,000

304,750
0

304,750
318,750
183,750

110,000

2612/1450 1/03/2023 WD Q V 02 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARDY MERRITT S

KING JEFFREY & TAMM

0884/0646 5/24/1999 WD Q V 12,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KUITEMS CONSTANCE

HARDY MERRITT S
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20230518 06/25/2024

2023-0518 SFR 1127HTD 200,000 10/13/2023

HX Base Yr

532 S 13TH TER, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,121 121.9000 160.91 180,380 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 1,100 100 2025 1,100 177,001

STP 9 10 2025 1 161

UOP 100 20 2025 20 3,218

1,209 1,121 180,380

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,0] W20 S55 E20 N33 N3 N19 $
STP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,19] E3 S3 W3 N3 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,55] W20 S5 E20 N5 $
.

BAS
2025

20

55

20

33

3

19

STP
2025

3
3

3
3

UOP
2025

20

5

20

5

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 500.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2025 2024 100 3,250

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 12.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 120

3,370

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 R-2 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 135,000


